
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 04EX P Yards:  182 SCT:  78

04102 Brock 74.48 0 01 100Q 0Leduc 0

Class Hgt: 08EX P Yards:  182 SCT:  72

08101 Tori 66.98 1 0 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  187 SCT:  71

12104 Tempest 56.94 1 0 0NQ 0Taylor 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  191 SCT:  71

20062 Sierra 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Slakey 1

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  73

08069 Ben 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Breese 1

08071 Bentley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stan 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  67

12075 Rainey 40.67 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

12076 Jetta 42.55 0 02 100Q 0Anderson 0

12074 Rooney 54.82 1 0 0NQ 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  187 SCT:  66

16082 Rusty 44.47 0 01 100Q 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  62

20093 Fi 31.15 0 01 100Q 0Cross 0

20088 Fozzie 47.45 1 0 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20089 Willow 58.24 4 2 0NQ 1Fiebiger 0

20094 Rosa 52.55 2 0 0NQ 0Bente 0

20095 Bailey 61.61 2 3 0NQ 0Fiebiger 0

20097 Sophie 57.43 2 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  191 SCT:  66

24099 Jameson 48.50 0 01 100Q 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  78

04041 Roar 38.73 0 01 100Q 0Julius 0

04042 PPitch 53.92 0 02 100Q 0Mosley 0

04044 Niner 66.19 0 0 0NQ 1Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  72

08048 Chesca 39.69 0 01 100Q 0Foster 0

08047 Spice 43.46 0 02 100Q 0Malicki 0

08050 Timmie 55.37 0 03 100Q 0Zimmerman 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  187 SCT:  71

12052 Maya 39.99 1 1 0NQ 2Anderson 0

12055 Minne 49.24 1 1 0NQ 2Johnson 0

12051 Eddie 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  67

16066 Free-Beer 39.79 0 01 100Q 0Carlier 0

16057 Sally 42.17 0 02 100Q 0Oneal 0

16059 Mira 48.47 0 03 100Q 0Reedy 0

16056 Tory 37.87 0 0 0NQ 1Mark 0

16058 Gus 43.21 0 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

16060 Bear 52.25 2 1 0NQ 1Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  191 SCT:  71

20064 Emmy 39.59 0 0 0NQ 1Levison 0

20065 Ice 66.27 0 0 0NQ 3Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

3/2/2025 Page 1 of 2AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.62 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-2 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

08071 Bentley 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Stan 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12076 Jetta 44.68 0 01* 100Q 0Anderson 0

12074 Rooney 53.04 0 02 100Q 0Nord 0

12075 Rainey 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Julius 1

12013 Emry 0.00 0 0 0FEO 0Julius Rischette 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16082 Rusty 52.40 0 01 100Q 0Glommen 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20093 Fi 35.61 0 01* 100Q 0Cross 0

20088 Fozzie 43.46 0 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74

04041 Roar 61.80 1 0 0NQ 0Julius 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08048 Chesca 46.59 0 01* 100Q 0Foster 0

08047 Spice 48.27 0 1 0NQ 0Malicki 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12051 Eddie 39.47 0 01 100Q 0Mendoza 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16060 Bear 43.28 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

16058 Gus 49.95 1 0 0NQ 1Hildebrandt 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

20064 Emmy 46.64 0 01 100Q 0Levison 0

24099 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0
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